POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

24B005828

24B005829

24B005830

24B005831

24B005832

24B005833

24B005834

08:19:17
11/13/24
12:04:07
11/13/24

15:24:56
11/13/24
15:25:43
11/13/24
15:56:22
11/13/24
21:30:53
11/13/24
21:00:00
11/13/24

Nature
Animal Permit

Susp Person
School
Resource
Susp Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Reckless Driver

Agency Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

POHLMAN ST & DELAWARE RD; BPD
DELAWARE RD / POHLMAN ST; SKATE

PA, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 229/ 1400 N, BATESVILLE, IN

1362 SR 46 E; FRIENDSHIP BANK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

HILLCREST AV / MAIN ST, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

46 EAST FROM JUST WEST OF NEW
POINT, BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/13/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes
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