

## BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number	Time and Date	Nature	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
24B005828	08:19:17	Animal Permit	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD	<u>D0p</u>
	11/13/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B005829	12:04:07	Susp Person	POHLMAN ST & DELAWARE RD;	BPD	
	11/13/24		DELAWARE RD / POHLMAN ST; SKATE		
			PA, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B005830	15:24:56	School	SR 229 / 1400 N, BATESVILLE, IN		
	11/13/24	Resource			
24B005831	15:25:43	Susp Vehicle	1362 SR 46 E; FRIENDSHIP BANK	BPD	
	11/13/24	•	BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B005832	15:56:22	Traffic Stop	HILLCREST AV / MAIN ST,	BPD	
	11/13/24	•	BATESVILLE, IN		
24B005833	21:30:53	<b>Reckless Driver</b>	46 EAST FROM JUST WEST OF NEW		
	11/13/24		POINT, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B005834	21:00:00	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
	11/13/24	0 ,	BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
Total Inciden	ts for This Agency	r: <b>7</b>	, , ,		
	- <u>3</u> -1-)				

Total reported: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/13/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes